
 
    

      
   

   
         

 
                  

 
               

 
 

 
 

       

        
       
        
       

 
 

 
   

 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Government of India
 
Ministry of Communications & IT
 
Department of Telecommunication
 

(T-Group, WPC Wing) 
6th Floor, Sanchar Bhawan, 20 Ashoka Road, New Delhi-110001 

No. R-11014/01/2015-NT Dated: 11.02.2015 

RTI Applications and reply thereto for 2nd and 3rd quarter of 2016 for uploading on
 
website
 

Sl 
No. 

Name applicant Application dated Reply dated 

1 Sh. Anil Kumar, New Delhi 14.08.2015 01.09.2015 
2 Sh. Atul Deshingkar, 23.07.2015 03.08.2015 
3 Sh. P K Parida, Odisha 31.10.2015 07.12.2015 
4 Sh. Kaushal Kakaria, Mumbai 02.12.2015 05.01.2016 

(L D Meghwal) 
AWA(T) 

To, 
Director (NIC), DoT 



Registration No.: !J O I ! · 1 .: 1~ . ~n i~ (i i -f ll.:.' Da te of Receipt : I ..J- / (J ~ .:'!! 1.:-; 

Language of l ·~ 11 g l i ~ h 

R equest : 

Name: .\n i l k um a!" Gender : i\ fak 

Address: n -:' ·:-; I . l \1 ~; c hi 111 Vi hm. i'~C \ \ Dl'lhi . Pi11: 110063 

State: Delhi Country : J11di <1 

Phone No.: Mobile No. : 
· 9 1­
8l301 (, 7 l 11 

Sta tus(Rural/lfrban): Urh,11 1 Education Status : 

Is Requester Below Poverty \J o Ind i:.:111
Citizenship Status

Line?: 

P:1y111c m
Amount Paid : 

() 
Mode of Payment Gatc\v,

1
, . 

Docs it concern the life or No(Norn1<1l ) R equest Pertains Viresh Goel. 
Liberty of a Person ? : to : D \,\! /\. 

Pkasc prnvid c li st or com pani es a ll ou1lcd spectrum in the 3.3. 
JA. 3.) & 3.6 <.1 111 ba11ds altrn g. with the dales oC<illocmilm & 
t':\piry . qu,rnturn 0 1· speCLrurn all ocated. purpose of al !oc at io11 . 

Information Sought: 
A lso. prov ide Lhe J()L'l!lllcnt shcrwing. ac tion taken by the DoT 
afh.T 1·cccivi11 g. Tra i recommendalions frlr allocaling th e spec trum 
in th e above bands Co1· BW A. 

Please provide list til · com .11<111 ics all uca Led spectrum in the 3._.,_ 
3.4..3.5 & 3.6 CJ Tiz bands along w ith lhe elates of"allocmi nn & 
expi ry , quc111lu111 o i·spectrum a l ! oc ~1l cd , purpose oC alloG1ti rn1 . 

Original RTI Text : 
Also. pnwidc the doc ument sho\ving nclion taken by th e DoT 
al"Lcr rcccivinQ TrJi recommend ati ons fo r allocating the snccl1 "Lllll ~ ~ t 

in th e <1bovc· hands !"m B \:V !\. 

Print Save Close 



File No: R-1 lOU/01 /2015-NT 

r- l\'ernmrnt of fodia 

Dqrnrtmcnt of Telecommunications 

Room No. 618, Sanchar Bhavnrn , 

20- Ashoka Road, New DdhiDated 3I 108120 I5To 


Shri Anil kurnar 
B-5/5 1 
Paschim Vi har 
New Delhi 
11 0063 

Regis tration Number : DOTEL/R/2015/61 402/1 

Dear Sir/Madam 

The unders igned refer to your Request for Information under RTI Act 2005, received vide Jetter dated 
14/08/2015 nnd to say that Certain carriers i11 3.3-3.4 GH:: band hai'e been allocated to a Public 
Sector Undertaking (PSU) organi::atio11 for wireless communication 11e fl 11ork for their captive use at 
.specific locations in Gujarat, Assam. Tripura, AP and Jharkhand. . 

In case, you wan t to go for an appeal in connection with the information provi ded, you may appeal to 
the Appe llate Authority indicated be low within thirty days from the elate of rece ipt of this letter. 

n. B Prasad, JW A 
FA A & .TW A 
Address Room No. 604, Sanchar Bahawan20- Ashoka Road, New Delhi 
Phone No. 23036893 

You rs faithfully 
,/ 

/ 

.- ,,.../ 
( ' < "{\'~.\ · / 

~~~;// 


( Viresh G6Ci, DWA) 
CPI O & Dy. Wireless Advisor 
Phone No.: 23036469 

.. ' 

,, 

; 

~ ,.. . 



j.( r, i _·, ...._ 

"~-·,,·~ \~ ~- .1-:' ____..•---·· 
ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REOUEST No.DOSIR/FV201 5/60066 

Applicant Name ATUL DESHINGKAR 

Text of Application 

Reply of Appl ication 

SN. Action Taken 

l=<TI REQUEST 
i·<ECEIVED 

REQUEST 

TR,L\NSFERRED TO 

OTHE F~ PUBLIC 


AUTHOR ITY 


Dear Sir, I wish to know if & 2450 MHz and 915MHz frequencies are 
permitted for use for Industrial microwave which is INDU STRIAL. 
MEDICAL & SC IENTIFIC Applicati on . There is no clear authenticated 
document available which can guide the buyers of Industrial 
Microwave systems for use in 2450 MHz and 915MHz. As a result, 
this sector which has many uses is unable to move forward beyond 
research in universities , ll Ts and SAMEER , BARC. A clear guideline 
wi ll immensely help for this application to get momentum for use in 
some applications such as industrial heating saving energy and time. 

Date of Action Remarks
Action Taken By 

23/07i20 "15 f\!ocial Office1· 

23/07/20 '15 N ocia l Officer 1i Department of Te lecommunica ti ons • 
As the subject matte r may pe rtain lo you1· 
department, the app lica ti on is tran sferred 

under section 6(3) of th e RTI Act, 2005 

Print 

, ....... I 

' \I\ 1>\ .

I\ \,_/ ,1 !'"(\ , 
. l 

' 



Regist ration No. : 

Remarks: 

Type of Receipt : 


Name: 


Address : 


State : 


Phone No. : 


Email: 


Status(Rural!Urban) : 


Letter Nor: 


Is Requester Below 

Poverty Line ? : 


Amount Paid : 


Does it concern the life or 

Liberty of a Person ? : 

Information Sought: 

Original RTI Text : 

DCH!J . J ,~ 20 I :'/~:u i )-! Date of 23 /07 ..~U I) 
Receipt : 

As the subjed matier may pertain to yo u r t..lepartmen t, i.he 
application is transferred under settion 6(3) of the RTI Act, 2005 

Ekctro niL'~llly Tr~1 11 s k 1Tl~d i·rurn Ot her Language of Lngl i'.;h 
Pub li c Authuril\ Request: 

ATl IL DFSI l!N( !KAR Gender : Mule 

!3--3 . OiVl NIKET;\J\. Sl .IRV J: Y '-JO 679/2, , BIBWL'. WADl ROAD._ 
PUNF. Pi11 :411037 

Maharashtra Country: India 

+9 l-9860030078 +9 lMobile No. : ­
9860030078 

atul dcshi m2,kar:i:/hc1t1rn1 i l.cu111 - ..._ '·-· 

Urban Education Grnduak 
Status: 

Details not provided Letter Date : 
Deta il s not 
provided 

No Citizenship Incl i an 
Status 

O ·.. \,, 1
" 

'.j,. Mode of Payment 
·... Payment Gatewav 

No(Norrna l) Request Vircsh 
Pertains to : GocL DV•/A 

Dear Sir, T wish 1o know i C& 2450 I\'IT1z an cl 915l'vIHz frequencies nrc 
perm itted for use fo r IndusLria l micni\vave which is INDUSTRIAL, 
1\1ED fCAL & SClFNTTFIC A ppli cation. There is no clear 
authenticated doc ument ava ilabl e \Vl.lich can guide the buyers of 
Ind ustrial Micrmvavc systems for use in 2450 l\1Hz and 91.51\!fHz..i\s a 
result, this sector \Vhid1 has many uses is unable to move fonvard 
beyond research in un ivers ities, IJTs and SAl\JEER, BA RC. A elem 
guideline 1,vi ll immensely help Cor this application to gel momentum 
fo r use in some app li cati ons sucil as industri~il heating saving energy 
and ti 111 e. 

Dear Sir, I wish to kno\V if & 2450 MHz and 9151\llHz freque11c i1:::s arc 
perrnitled for use for Indu strial rni crovvave 1,vhi>c h is INDlJSTRl Al., 
MEDICAL & SCIENTIFIC Appl icntion. There is no clear 
m1th cnticatcd document ava il ab le which c;.m guide the buyers of 
Industrial i\if icro\V:tVC sys tem,,, for LI SC in '.2450 rvrFi z and 9 I 5MII7. As Cl 

resu lt, thi s sec tor \Vh ich has nwny uses is una ble to move fonvard 
beyond n:." carch in univers iti es_ TlTs and SAl\!ll'.ER. I3ARC. A clear 

http:SAl\!ll'.ER


gu i d~· l i 11'-' \\'til i1 1111 1c11sc \_, h1.: lp l11 r tl1i s <tl1 \1i ic1\ill ll lu g1..·I 111 l1 trk ·11tu111 

1·01 LI :< in .-,o n1 c : q1p ! ic~lliu 1 1s :; uc:h :1: i:1d 1 1:lr i ~1 l hc:n i11g S<ll i11 g c1wrgy 
~lll tt \ i l l1C. 

Print Save Close 



\' ;. "''' . \ "·\, · 

File No: R-110~-1:/01 /2 0 15 - \'T 

GO'rernmcnt of India 
Dr part ment of T rlrco mmunications 

H. oo m No. 618, Sanchar Bh awan, 
20- Ashoka Road, Nc\-v Delhi 

......., 

I 

Dated 03/08/201 5 

To 

Shri ATUL DES H!NGKAR 
B-3 , OM NIKETAN , SURVEY NO. 679/2, 
BIBWEWADI ROAD, 
PUNE 
4 11037 

R egistra tion Number: DOTEL/H/20 15/80154 

Dear Sir/Madam 

The undersigned refer to your Request for Information under RTI Act 2005, 
received v ide letter dated 23/07/201 5 and to say that As per Notificat;on G.SR. 
45 (E). dated 28th Janumy, 2005 1he ji-equencies band 2.4 C H::: to 2.4835 GH:::, 
along 111Uh its associated technical parameters, has been exempted form 
licensing requirement for use of low power equipments. The copy of the 
Notification is available on website http://ll'ww.wpc.gov.in/index.aspx and 
http://wpc.dotgov.in/ho111e.asp (old link) under Regulation tab. 

The usage of i11ire!ess equipments in the fi-eq uency 91 5 A1H::: reqidres ll'ireless 
operating license issued by WPC W;ng . 

In case, you want to go for an appeal in connection w ith the information 
provided, you may appeal to the Appellate Authority ind icated below within 
thirty days from the date of receipt of this letter. 

R B Prasad, J W A 
FAA & JWA 
Address: Room No . 604, Sanchar Bahawan20- Ashoka Road, New Delhi 
Phone No.: 23036893 

,I l I 

I \ ___ ....... 


http://wpc.dotgov.in/ho111e.asp
http://ll'ww.wpc.gov.in/index.aspx


\· 
31 ''! October 20 J 5 

l ·-· 

\· 

To. 

Dr. S. M. Slrnrma 

Dy. ·wireless Advisor -- CPIO 

Wireless Planning & Co-ordination Wing 

Department of 'Ielecomm unications 

Room No. 606, Sanchar Bhavan 

20, Ashoka Road, New Delhi --110001 


Sub: Infomiation sought against Right To Information Act 2005 

Dear Sir, 

I understand that MJs Elcome Technologies Pvt. Ltd. , Elcome House, A-06, lnfocity. 
Sector - 34, Gurgaon-l 22002, had supplied 'Slope Stability Monitoring & Alert 
System' to MJs Tata Steel Limited, Sukinda Chromite Mine, P.O. Kalarangiatta -­
755028, Dist- Jajpur, Odisha, against their P.O. No. 2300032472/060 dated 
27.12.2012. 

The said system is actually a Movement & Surveying Radar model no. MSR300, 
manufactured by Mis Reutech Mining, South Africa and was commissioned in April 
2013. The above system is presently in operation at their mine. The Equipment Class 
of the system is ' Licensed Non-Broadcast Station Transmitter ' and it works at 
Frequer,.cy Rar1ge of 9775 .0 1'-1!-Iz to 10000.0 I\11-Iz. 

I am enclosing the brochure of this product, certificate from Federal Co1ru1rnnication 
Commission for this product and the order copy from Tata Steel Limited. 

I seek the following information regarding this system. 

·' 1. 	 Whether this system requires an Operating License from WPC? 
2. 	 If yes, please give me the copy of Operating License issued to Tata Steel 

Limited for this system. 
3. 	 What is the Operating License fee for this system? 

My details are as given below: 
NAME : P. K. Parida 
ADDRESS : Q1i. No. A-38, Sector 1 

Rourkela - 769008, Dist - Sundergarh, Odisha 
CONTACT NO : 09090377069 
CITIZENSHIP : Indian 

I am enclosing here with an Indian Postal Order for Rs. 10/- towards the statutory fee. 

Thanking you, 	 - w /j (0 l-, flvr c--·1 J) ' /tel/ ' lj / , 	a·C\ t , · . 
\;+~ I 

http:Frequer,.cy


Goverment of India 

Ministry of Communications and IT 

Depa11ment of Telecommunication 


Wireless Planning Coordinat ion Wing 

Sanchar Bhavan, 2o'Ashoka Road 


New Delhi - 110 0 01 


No Date : Dec,07. 20 15 
R-11 0 14/01/20 15-NT To, 

Shri P.K.Parida 

Qrt. No. A-38, Sector 1 

Rourkela - 769008, Dist - Sundergarh, Odisa 


Subject: 
Information sought under Right to Informaion Act, 2005. Sir, 

Kindly refer your application dated. 31/ I 0/20 IS received on 16/l l/20 15. The Information 
so ught is as under:­

I ) Whether this system requires an Operating License fro m WPC? 

Answer : Yes 


2) If yes, please give me the copy of Operating License issued to Tata Stee l Limi ted fo r 
this system? 

Answer : 3rd pat1y information cannot be disc losed . 

3) What is the Operating License fee for this system? 

Answer: Fee is as per Order no. P- 11014/34/2009-PP(I V), dt .22/03/201 5 (copy enc losed) 


Appeal, if any, against the information furni shed above may be made within 30 da ys from 
the date of issue of this letter to Shri R.B Prasad, JWA and Appellate Authority, WPC Wing. 
Room no.604, Sanchar Bhavan, 20 ' Ashoka Road, New Delhi . 

Yours faithfully, Enc losure : as stated. 

CPIO/ Sr. Deputy Wireless Advisor (T) , 

v\TPC Wing, Nevv Delhi 
•"-. Ph 011-23772174 

; 
.! l 
' I 



· 

. 

Governm en t of Jnck 1 

Ministry of Communicati ons & JT 

Departmen t of Telecommunica tion 


Wireless Planning & Co-ordination (VVPC) VVing 

Sanchar Bhavan, 

20, Ashoka Road, 
New Delhi-110 OOJ 

N"o. P -11 01 4/34/2009-PP (IV) Date: 2211 d March, 201 2 
O R D ER 

Subject: Licence fee and other fees, Surcharge/ late fee and Charging Methodologies for 
Royalty / licence fees for 'Captive Users' (users being charged on form u la 
basis) including all Government Users. 

In pursuance of Power conferred by section 4 of the Indian Telegraph Act, 1885(13 
of 1885) and in supersession of this Ministry's Orders No. R-11014/28/2004-LR da ted 
23~,_£00-5, and No. R-11014/ 4/87-LR da ted 20.07.1995 the Central Goverrnnent has decided 
the follow ing rates of Licensee fees, and other fees, Surcharge/ late fee and Charging 
Methodologies for Royalty / licence fee·s for d ifferent types of Assignmen ts of 
Frequencies to 'Captive Users' (users being charged on formula basis) including all 
Governm ent Users . 

2. License Fees 

Ren1arksj NS !. 	 I Type of L;cen se Annual Lken s e Ir' 

0 . 	 Fee, Rs. l 
i. / ~d_/_L_~d-S_t_a_tio_	 -~--+~~~~- - PJer s t--011 -~------<-F-ixe_ an _n~~~~~~-	 5-00~--+--___ati.--~--~~-

J 

111. 

--,
Captive paging (Hub) 2000 Per Hub 

1i. Land Mobile Station 	 250 Per station 

~ Maritime Mobile Station (fishing traw]ers) 500 Per trawler 

I v. Maritime Mobile Station (Ships) 	 5000 Per ship 

Ivi. 	 I Aero-mobile Station I 5000 Per aircraft 

I USR (short range) 250 Per station _/ 

Fixed stabon of Microwave links/ Radar I 1000 Per station j 
Station/ NLD stabon/BTS I 1 

I. •x. CMRTS fixed station 	 I 500 IPer fixed sta lion ~ 
J 

x . 	 CMRTS Mobile Station / 250 I Per mobile station; veh[cJe 1 

I Imounted or hand-held I 

1) ., .. , " I 1 I j' ~ 1 t .b \..· i' .. 



____ __ _ _ _______ 

- -- _ ..L·_: ·. .:. ! 4 _ _ '. ::_·_·• • -'"1 .:...._ ..J ..:.._ ___ _.: _ · ..: :. : :._ :_ _:-_ .:....:..:..:. .-·..: . .'... ~. -~__' 

;· ] !( ' !/ 1 ((1;! 1.: ! l f t~~ .! 1<:dir) fr i.· 11t;1'fl 1 ' \ ' d...;~i~ 1 ! 1 .11l( ' i: i \\ ·il! 11 1 ·1 r~q,1))\· he · ( ) ! ~ I \ \ !. t \ \' : )I
1 . '' 

~, .. L1 :1:·...; !! , ·11~ d !~; · : !i ~ :in!. (l l' ~; i r t•l.~, ..liid i'!-t'L{;1vr1 l · i f.':~ l1rc ~1,·l1i1( :bL ·· , thl ' 

,·1ssi\'!l/ll l' ll ( 111 ,1\ !it' i i'\l' t.: ,: s thrc'L ' nr :°t>ur (lf° ii\,_,' L" 1rs. 
l ) • 	 • 

~ 	 /scin:l· i.<-:sc:i:1.\', ,111\· i°ll / i \ il '/ WOL~ , ~u!l , 111lll tJ11i -: 1. >I l\fl\':1 i l\ -:h,1/I /H ' 

s11brnilll'd b1. i h1_' ,111p l ic<1r:l in l1lh· ,11KL~ for th e v ;it: re dur.ili t111 uf llw J)i .//\i i' / 
WO/ .. 

~ 	 f or (j:! ,1ss i ~',!1illl:'!lls of j n··qu cnc ics, a ll 0ppii can ls or users s h ,·11 J p,1y lhe 

uppliccibk F~o\·<1lly, Li cense Fee, e tc. at the rates an d te rm s in force from time 
to tjm e, all previ ousl y paid amo unts b eing adjuste d on pro-rata ba sis. 

Tau le-B For I 'ft e 'lvl ' Factor 
f ~--1 "Maximum D is tance (KM) Royal.ty Charges (in Rs.) for of theJIDistance / Over Which the f'lL/LM /. Basic Link. 
I C<J.t I 

~ 

I 

II 

<= 

<= 

Network would oper~te " 

2 
-

5 

M 
.. 

7500 
---­ -·­

3000 
------·--­ --- ­

III > 5 <= 25 6000 

[-----~- I>25_<_=_r._o______ 

I v I > i; ) <= 120 

37500/ Fzo <~ 500 " 

j_>500 	 50000 
-----'-----------·----------~ 

Tab le-C for T !Ie 'W ' Factor 

f- ­. '-S-l_a_···~_)_: o-'-f·-··A_- d_\_·~-~-~~t-' ;_;nh~••tr~'..'. 1-"--. ¥;-'-;· '-'-~1-· ·s-'­..••_er•____a1-·a__t_fo_h_··_._+·. .-'-'' -'-:·_-· --~_v__··_aI_u_· e_s_o_f_.­ _w_ . ­ - '--] 

Up to and including 2 L ­ 30 I 

>----~~--i\1-_01·-e_-tJ~;~n~2~_b-_l-1~t~<~=-~~3~.5~~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~-------- -(:~-.00 -1 
More th <1 n 3.5 but<= 7 	 ­ f 


----+--- - - ----- - · 

i\forc th a n 7 but < = 14 	 90 I 
- J 20 - ·-- -----1

Mure th <:1n JL1 but <= 28 
---!---- ----- --J 

120+30 x (Excess bamhvidth to ! 
> 28 

·-'---·_ 2_s_MHz / 7) @ /t	__- ----- - - - - -· 
@:Thal is, in s lcps of 7 MHz or p;;rl LhcrcL1l. 

v11i. 	 /\ny "s ingle chzi n 1wl scn' icc" that uses a chmmel b.:mchvid th in excess of 375 KI Iz 
-; h a ll be covered bv Char rr i1w Tnble-C C1bovc, where the Ba nd wid th Factor "W" i ~ _, 	 () lJ 

used from the lmvcst VZ! luc of 30 omvu rd s . 

11 
1... J 0 l.. \._ ./ \' 

3 . 	 For C hzir;:in nf " ljccnce fee ;Jnd olhcr fees, Surchan
7
-rc/ /cit e fee 8nd Cha:-12: i1w 

Mct h c1dologics for Royally/ li cence kl's, Order Nu. No. P-1101 ·J/7>-i/2009-r:ip (I\!) Lfrt l L'd 

2'.?. 11 d IVLnch, 201 '.?. sh .:1Jl be ;·1 r1 ~1 ii cub l c 

http:Royal.ty


Registration No. : DOTLL R.i20 I5i6I8 17 ' I Date of Receipt : 02 ' J 2 .'20 15 

Ty pe of Receipt : Onlin e Rece ipt La nguage of Request : Engli sh 

Na me : Kauslrn ! Kai.;.ari a Gender : Male 

Address : 
l st floo r, Me hta I-louse , G ulmo har cross rd. no.:'i ,. Juhu Scheme, Mumbai., 
Pin:400049 

State : Maharas htra Countr:v : lnd ia 

Phone No. : +9 l -982 5 128428 Mobile No. : +9 1-9825 128428 

Emai l : hobbydon.cs@gmail. com 

Status(Rural/Urban): Urban Ed ucation Status : A bove Graduate 

Is Reques ter Below 
Poverty L inc "? : 

No 
Citizenship Status 

Ind ian 

0 ( Recei ved by Payment Gateway 
Amount Paid : Department of Mode of Payment 

Tdecom mun ica t ions) 

Docs it concern the life No(Normal) M PS A lawa, Sr OWA(T) 
or Liberty of a Person "? Request Pertains to : , 

Respected Sir/Madam, 
thi s RT! has been fli ed w ith the purpose of two que~tion pertaini ng to the Mi n ist ry 

· of Te lecommunications . The information to be fLu·nished is stated as under:­

---------------XXX----------------­
1. Request to furn ish th e Type Approval doc um ent appro ved by W .P.C. for th e 
Product 
S- i6 Transmitter with FS-iA6 Receiver , Manu factured by: FLYSKY RC MODEL 
T ECHNOLOG Y CO. LTD . , 

· Equ ipment Type : EQ U IPMENT , Equ ipment Category : Transceiver
Information So ught : 

: 2 . On furnishing the Type Approva l for the above listed produ ct, would the Type 
. Approva l be a sufficient document to be submitted in case of documents wanted by
! the C ustoms on impo1t o f this Equipment 

---------------XXX----------------­

Thanking you, 
' Kaushal Kakaria 

Respected Sir/Madam, 
thi s RT! has been flied w ith the pw-pose of two questio n pe rta ining to the Min istry 

: of Telecommunications. The info rmation to be furn ished is stated as under: ­

. ---------------XXX----------------­
1. Req uest to fw-ni sh the Type Approval docum ent approved by W .P .C . for th e 

, Product 
, S-i6 Transmitter w ith FS-iA6 Receiver , Man ufactured by : FLYSKY RC MODEL 
. TECHNOLOG Y CO. LTD. , 
: Equipment Type: EQUI PMENT, Equipment Category: Transceiver 

Orig inal RTI Text : : 
. 2 . On furnishing the Type Approva l for the above li sted product, wou ld the T ype 

Approval be a sufficient document to be subm itted in case of documents wanted by 
the Customs on impo1t of this Equipment 

: ---------------XXX----------------­

. Thanking you , 
K~rns ha l Kakaria 



n.1,.;uuu ru:;Lury Page 1of1 

ACTION HISTORY OF RTI REQUEST No.DOTEL/R/201 5/6181 7/1 

Applicant Name 

Text of Application 

Reply of Appl ication 

SN. Action Taken 

1 RTI REQUEST 
RECEIVED 

2 REQUEST DISPOSED 
OF 

Kaushal Kakaria 

Respected Sir/Madam, this RTI has been flied with the purpose of 
two question pertaining to the Ministry of Telecommunications. The 
information to be fu rnished is stated as under:- ---------------XXX-------­
--------- 1. Request to furn ish the Type Approval document approved 
by W.P.C. for the Product S-i6 Transmitter with FS-iA6 Receiver , 
Manufactured by: FLYSKY RC MODEL TECHNOLOGY CO. LTD. , 
Equipment Type: EQUIPMENT, Equipment Category: Transceiver 2. 
On furnishing the Type Approval for the above listed product, would 
the Type Approval be a sufficient document to be submitted in case 
of documents wanted by the Customs on import of this Equipment --­
------------XXX----------------- Thanking you, Kaushal Kakaria 

Answer to question 1 : for equipment type approval in de-licensed 
band, contact offices at link 
www.wpc.gov. in/Write Read Data/userfiles/fi le/De-Centralization . doc 

Date of 
Action 

Action 
Taken By Remarks 

11 /12/201 5 Viresh Goel, Forwarded to CPIO M P S Alawa, Sr 
Sr DWA DWA(T) by CPIO Viresh Goel, Sr D\IVA 
(SACFA) (SACFA) 

05/0112016 M P S Alawa, 
Sr DWA(T)­

(C PIO) 

Print 

·https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_hist01y.php?reg=etqQVzSdy63cDs9x5x... 10-02-2016 

https://rtionline.gov.in/RTIMIS/CPIO/print_hist01y.php?reg=etqQVzSdy63cDs9x5x
http:www.wpc.gov



